General Economic Services 1,732.48   309.27   2,041.75

Total - Capital Expenditure 1,29,013.56   11,664.97   1,40,604.61   (d)
Loans and Advances
Education, Sports, Art and Culture 0.04   659.46   659.50
Health and Family Welfare .. 22.50   22.50
Water Supply, Sanitation, Housing and Urban
Development

800.18   172.51   972.69

Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled Tribes
and other Backward Classes

0.44   .. 0.44

(b) Decreased proforma by  ` 72.78 crore due to retirement of Capital/Disinvestment.
(c )  Decreased proforma by  ` 0.31 crore due to retirement of Capital/Disinvestment.
(d) Decreased proforma by  ` 73.92 crore due to retirement of Capital/Disinvestment.

12. STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS
FOR EXPENDITURE OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT

(` in crore)

(a) Decreased proforma by  ` 0.83 crore due to retirement of Capital/Disinvestment.

41

Particulars On 1 April
2022

During the
Year 2022-23

On 31 March
2023

Social Welfare and Nutrition 1.45   .. 1.45
Other Social Services 0.52   (-)0.02 0.50
Agriculture and Allied Activities 1,422.15   777.86   2,200.01
Rural Development 138.50   70.30   208.80
Irrigation and Flood Control 176.31   .. 176.31
Energy 949.24   (-)117.00 832.24
Industry and Minerals 4,720.88   631.35   5,352.23
Transport 0.01   .. 0.01
General Economic Services 12.66   .. 12.66
Loans to Government Servants etc. 127.68   7.35 135.03

Total - Loans and Advances 8,350.06   2,224.31   10,574.37
Appropriation to the Contingency Fund 1,000.00   .. 1,000.00

Total - Capital and Other Expenditure 1,38,363.62   13,889.28   1,52,178.98   (a)
Deduct-
i) Contribution from Contingency Fund ..... 
ii) Contribution from Miscellaneous Capital
Receipts

412.27   73.91   486.18

iii) Contribution from Development Fund, Reserve
Funds etc.

..... 

Net Capital and Other Expenditure 1,37,951.35   13,815.37   1,51,692.80   (a)
PRINCIPAL SOURCES OF FUNDS
Debt -
Internal Debt of the State Government 2,26,208.24   26,572.54   2,52,780.78
Loans and Advances from the Central Government 13,234.58   1,055.49   14,290.07
Small Savings, Provident Fund etc. 18,394.44   269.37   18,663.81

Total - Debt 2,57,837.26   27,897.40   2,85,734.66
Other Receipts
Contingency Fund 1,000.00   .. 1,000.00
Reserve Funds 8,848.91   1,410.04   10,258.95
Net Balances under Deposits 11,724.95   385.30   12,110.25
Civil Advances (-)0.74 .. (-)0.74
Suspense and Miscellaneous (other than amount
closed to Government Account and Cash Balance
Investment Account)

236.87   184.54   421.41

Remittances 314.60   37.56   352.16
Total - Other Receipts 22,124.59   2,017.44   24,142.03

Total - Debt and Other Receipts 2,79,961.85   29,914.84   3,09,876.69
(a) Decreased proforma by ` 73.92 crore due to retirement of Capital/disinvestment.

(` in crore)

12. STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS
FOR EXPENDITURE OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT - Contd.

42

Particulars On 1 April
2022

During the
Year 2022-23

On 31 March
2023

Deduct
i) Cash Balance (-)370.70 (-)345.39 (-)716.09
ii) Investments 5,312.28   (-)766.65 4,545.63

Total 2,75,020.27   31,026.88   3,06,047.15
Deduct: Revenue Deficit/ Add: Revenue Surplus (-)17,211.52
Add: Amount closed to Government Account ..

Deduct: Inter State Suspense ..

Difference on account of Rounding 0.01
Net Provision of Funds 13,815.37

Progressive Net Capital and Other Expenditure 1,51,692.80
Progressive Principal Sources of Funds 3,06,047.15

Difference (-)1,54,354.35 (a)

Commulative Revenue Deficit to the end of
31 March 2023

(-)1,55,365.18

Commulative Inter State Settlement to the end of
31 March 2023

..

1,497.02
Adjustment on account of Retirements/